RLCC Communion Meditations, 2026

1st/2nd Svc
DATE Presentor
4-Jan G Howland
11-Jan M Baldwin
18-Jan Lynn Eynon
25-Jan M Riedesel
5-Apr G Howland
12-Apr M Baldwin
19-Apr Lynn Eynon
26-Apr M Riedesel
5-Jul G Howland
12-Jul M Baldwin
19-Jul Lynn Eynon
26-Jul M Riedesel
4-Oct G Howland
11-Oct M Baldwin
18-Oct Lynn Eynon
25-Oct M Riedesel

1-Feb

8-Feb
15-Feb
22-Feb

3-May
10-May
17-May
24-May
31-May

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug

1-Nov

8-Nov
15-Nov
22-Nov
29-Nov

1st/2nd Svc

Presentor

K Baldwin
L Lloyd
D Young

J Combs

K Baldwin
L Lloyd
D Young
J Combs
L Swack

K Baldwin
L Lloyd
D Young
J Combs
L Swack

K Baldwin
L Lloyd
D Young
J Combs
L Swack

1st/2nd Svc
DATE Presentor
1-Mar A Gatto
8-Mar C Dyar
15-Mar D Reeves
22-Mar Luke Eynon
29-Mar R Blansett
7-Jun A Gatto
14-Jun C Dyar
21-Jun D Reeves
28-Jun Luke Eynon
6-Sep A Gatto
13-Sep C Dyar
20-Sep D Reeves
27-Sep Luke Eynon
6-Dec A Gatto
13-Dec C Dyar
20-Dec D Reeves
27-Dec Luke Eynon



